ATLAS SHOUDLER SUMMIT
DATE

Sep 28™, 2024, Saturday

LOCATION

MORRACTER: HFEAE 118

CO-ORGANIZER

MORREREIESESR

CHAIRMAN
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OVERSEAS FACULTY
Prof. Ashish Gupta
Consultant Orthopaedic Surgeon

Greenslopes Private Hospital
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AGENDA

TIME
9:00
9:30

9:40

9:55

10:10
10:25
10:40

10:55
11:10
11:25

11:35

12:45

13:45

14:10

14:25

14:40
14:55
15:10
15:25

TOPIC
Registration
Opening
Session A: Shoulder Instability
Moderator: B} 2 i E&ET
Glenoid bone loss with or without hyperlaxity - what's
the best approach?
How to improve the result in failed stabilization?
All you need to know: benefits of arthroscopy latarjet
Q&A
Coffee Break

Session B: Rotator Cuff
Moderator: B3 %% BBl

Repairable tears: with or without augmentation?
Irreparable RC tears: SCR, tendon transfer & RSA

Decision making of the live surgery case
Arthroscope live surgery

Lunch

Case-based discussion - audience please vote!

Session C: Reverse Shoulder Arthroplasty

Moderator: #ER 55 E&E0
3,4 part fracture for elder patient- hemi vs. RSA
Biomechanics concerns and surgical pitfalls for
comprehensive reverse total shoulder arthroplasty
The role of augmented baseplate- just in bone loss?
Smart, better, reproducible — 3D planning + psi guide

Coffee break

Reverse shoulder live surgery with signature one
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16:35 Case-based discussion - audience please vote!

17:00 Meeting adjourned
*Preliminary Agenda — Subject to change without notice.



